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WESTERN ENFORCEMENT 
Dawn Sowell 
270-987-7378 

Dawn.Sowell@ky.gov 

NORTHERN ENFORCEMENT 
LeAnn Hinkle Lane 

502-718-8077 
LeAnn.Hinkle-Lane@ky.gov 

 
April Rhinehart 
502-718-8078 

            april.rhinehart@ky.gov 
 

SOUTHERN ENFORCEMENT                                                        
Katina Saylor 
606-312-6027 

Katina.Saylor@ky.gov 
 

Cheryl Middleton 
606-231-7942 

cheryl.middleton@ky.gov 

EASTERN ENFORCEMENT 

Jessica McLeod 

859-619-1528 
Jessica.mcleod@ky.gov 

               Melissa Russell 

502-234-8728 

Melissa.russell@ky.gov 

                 Erica Spence 
                  859-619-1529 

           Erica.spence@ky.gov 
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mailto:Katina.Saylor@ky.gov
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